
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

FOLLOWING MATTERS ARE REFERED TO THE ADVOCATE FOR REMOVING OF OFHCE

OBJECTIONS WITHIN 14 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF NOTIFICATION

PUBLISHING DATE : 30/03/2026

REMARKSRESPONDENT ADV.PETITIONER ADV.SR.NO. CASE NO.

Objection Not RemovedFAST/8431/2026 THAKUR LAXMIR.1

Objection Not RemovedFAST/8434/20262 THAKUR LAXMI R.

Objection Not Removed3 ITAST/8453/2026 Chandak Raviraj R.

Objection Not RemovedFCAST/8469/2026 SURVE SHITHJA AND4

HEMENT SURVE

Objection Not RemovedFAST/8476/2026 YENEGURE APPARAO

PRAKASH

5

Objection Not Removed6 FAST/8497/2026 NAIKNAVARE RAMESH

VITTHAL

Objection Not RemovedFAST/8513/2026 Latange Vijay Prabhakarrao7

Objection Not Removed8 FAST/8516/2026 Latange Vijay Prabhakarrao

Objection Not Removed9 FAST/8518/2026 Koralkar Arun Hanumant

Objection Not Removed10 FAST/8520/2026 Koralkar Arun Hanumant

Objection Not Removed11 FAST/8522/2026 KAKADE DEEPAK M.

Objection Not Removed12 FAST/8524/2026 KAKADE DEEPAK M.

Objection Not RemovedFAST/8526/2026 KAKADE DEEPAK M.13

Objection Not Removed14 FAST/8528/2026 KAKADE DEEPAK M.

Objection Not Removed15 FAST/8628/2026 BIDE DNYANESHWAR

A

Objection Not Removed16 FAST/8634/2026 PARGHANE

MADHUKAR M.

Objection Not RemovedFAST/8643/202617 AVHAD ANIKET

SHIVAJI

Objection Not Removed18 FAST/8644/2026 D R JAYABHAR AND S

D JAYBHAR.

Objection Not Removed19 FAST/8671/2026 NAGODE A J AND

NAGODE S A.

Objection Not RemovedFAST/8768/2026 PATIL SHASHIKIRAN N20

Objection Not RemovedFAST/8775/2026 PATIL LAXMIKANT C.21

Objection Not Removed22 X-APLST/8787/2026 Khade Kishor D.

Objection Not Removed23 FAST/8794/2026 Khade Kishor D.

Objection Not Removed24 FAST/8801/2026 PATIL LAXMIKANT C.



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH At AURANGABAD V

FOLLOWING MATTERS ARE REFERED TO THE ADVOCATE FOR REMOVING OF OFFICE

OBJECTIONS WITHIN 14 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF NOTIFICATION

PUBLISHING DATE : 30/03/2026

SR.NO. CASE NO. PETITIONER ADV. RESPONDENT ADV. REMARKS

25 FAST/8805/2026 PATIL LAXMIKANT C. Objection Not Removed

26 FAST/8808/2026 PATIL SHASHIKIRAN N Objection Not Removed

27 FAST/8812/2026 PATIL SHASHIKIRAN N Objection Not Removed

28 FAST/8823/2026 MADHAV MORESHWAR

BHOKARIKAR

Objection Not Removed

29 FAST/8833/2026 DESHPANDE GEETA L Objection Not Removed

30 FAST/8836/2026 DESHPANDE GEETA L Objection Not Removed

31 FAST/8839/2026 DESHPANDE GEETA L Objection Not Removed

32 FAST/8844/2026 Shirpurkar Firoj Ahmad S F Objection Not Removed

33 FAST/8942/2026 Tambe Rahul A Objection Not Removed
34 FAST/8945/2026 VITTHAL D BHISE AND

SHITAL S A

Objection Not Removed

35 FAST/8949/2026 DAHAT ROHIT

HARIBHAU

Objection Not Removed

36 FAST/8954/2026 SHASHIKIRAN N PATIL

AND NANDKI

Objection Not Removed

37 FAST/8975/2026 SHASHIKIRAN N PATIL

AND NANDKI

Objection Not Removed

38 FAST/8981/2026 PATIL LAXMIKANT C. Objection Not Removed

39 FAST/8985/2026 VITTHAL D BHISE AND

SHITAL S A

Objection Not Removed

40 X-OBJST/8989/2026 Kale Ajeet B. Objection Not Removed
41 X-OBJST/8992/2026 SHIRSAT SUHAS R Objection Not Removed

42 FAST/8998/2026 SANKET S KULKARNI

AND M H PATH

Objection Not Removed

43 FAST/9002/2026 VITTHAL D BHISE AND

SHITAL S A

Objection Not Removed

44 FAST/9005/2026 VITTHAL D BHISE AND

SHITAL S A

Objection Not Removed

45 FAST/9008/2026 VITTHAL D BHHISE

AND SHITAL S

Objection Not Removed

46 FAST/9011/2026 HARSHVARDHAN A

KARAD AND KANCH

Objection Not Removed

47 FAST/9016/2026 HARSHVARDHAN A

KARAD AND KANCH

Objection Not Removed
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48 FAST/9021/2026 Karad Harshvardhan Objection Not Removed
Abhimanyu

49 FAST/9025/2026 Kale Yogesh D Objection Not Removed
50 FAST/9032/2026 GHULE GANGADHAR P. Objection Not Removed

51 FAST/9036/2026 CHAVAN PRASANNA

SHANKARRAO
Objection Not Removed

52 FAST/9042/2026 VITTHAL D BHISE AND

SHITAL S A

Objection Not Removed

53 FAST/9045/2026 Koralkar Arun Hanumant Objection Not Removed

54 FAST/9048/2026 KORALKAR A H AND S

S KALBANDE.

Objection Not Removed

55 FAST/9055/2026 BHANDARIANAND P. Objection Not Removed

56 FAST/9059/2026 ANIL M GAIKWAD AND

K V PANDE.

Objection Not Removed

57 FAST/9064/2026 ANIL M GAIKWAD AND

K V PANDE.

Objection Not Removed

58 FAST/9096/2026 S M KAKDE AND D M

KAKADE.

Objection Not Removed

59 FAST/9103/2026 S Y SHINDE, K S
SHINDE AND SUJ

Objection Not Removed

60 FAST/9112/2026 KULKARNI SNEHAL

PRASHANT

Objection Not Removed

61 FAST/9116/2026 KULKARNI SNEHAL

PRASHANT

Objection Not Removed

62 FAST/9120/2026 KULKARNI SNEHAL

PRASHANT

Objection Not Removed

63 FAST/9123/2026 KULKARNI SNEHAL

PRASHANT

Objection Not Removed

64 FAST/9126/2026 KULKARNI SNEHAL

PRASHANT

Objection Not Removed

65 FAST/9129/2026 KULKARNI SNEHAL

PRASHANT

Objection Not Removed

66 RAST/9130/2026 Patil (Borse) Paresh B. Objection Not Removed
67 FAST/9134/2026 DESHMUKH MOHIT

RAMESHRAO

Objection Not Removed

68 FAST/9135/2026 SHASHIKIRAN N PATIL

AND NANDKI

Objection Not Removed

69 FAST/9142/2026 SHRIKANT J

SONKAWADE AND ESS
Objection Not Removed

70 FAST/9145/2026 SHRIKANT J

SONKAWADE AND E S
Objection Not Removed
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Objection Not RemovedFAST/9155/2026 ADKINE SONAJI

KUNDLIKRAO

71

Objection Not RemovedSHASHIKIRAN N PATIL

AND NANDKI

FAST/9158/202672

Objection Not RemovedFAST/9169/2026 GHULE GANGADHAR P.73

Objection Not RemovedFAST/9172/2026 VITTHAL D BHISE AND

SHITAL S A

74

Objection Not RemovedFAST/9179/2026 VITTHAL S BHISE AND

SHITAL S A

75

Objection Not RemovedFAST/9181/2026 VITTHAL D BHISE AND

SHITAL S A

76

Objection Not RemovedFCAST/9189/2026 AVINASH HANDE77

Objection Not RemovedFAST/9195/2026 Khoche Shubham S.78

Objection Not RemovedVITTHAL D BHISE AND

SHITAL S A

FAST/9209/202679

Objection Not RemovedX-OBJST/92I4/2026 SHASHIKIRAN N PATIL

AND NANDKI

80

Objection Not RemovedX-OBJST/9239/2026 Ingale Vivekanand V.81

Objection Not RemovedX-OBJST/9243/2026 Ingale Vivekanand V.82

Objection Not RemovedA H KORALKAR AND SFAST/9247/202683

S KALBANDE.

Objection Not RemovedFAST/9250/2026 A H KORALKAR AND S

S KALBANDE.

84

Objection Not RemovedCAST/9269/2026 Ingale Vivekanand V.85

Objection Not RemovedX-OBJST/9270/2026 Kendre Namdev D86

Objection Not RemovedFAST/9272/2026 BIRAJDAR

SOMESHWAR SANJAY

87

Objection Not RemovedPATIL SHASHIKIRAN NX-OBJST/9277/202688

Objection Not RemovedX-OBJST/9279/2026 Ingale Vivekanand V.89

Objection Not RemovedFCAST/9311/2026 PRASHANT MADHAV90

NAGARGOJE

Objection Not RemovedA H KORALKAR AND S

S KALBANDE.

FAST/9362/202691

Objection Not RemovedFAST/9368/2026 Koralkar Arun Hanumant92

Objection Not RemovedFAST/9374/2026 Rahul R. Karpe93
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